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Konton Text

58

587

5871

58710

58711

58712

58713

58718

Erfolgsrechnung
Saldo

VOLKSWIRTSCHAFT
Saldo

Brennstoffe und
Energie
Saldo

Elektrizitat
Saldo

Elektrizitdt allgemein
Saldo

Elektrizitdtswerk -
Elektrizitdatsnetz
Saldo

Elektrizitdtswerk -
Stromhandel und
Ubriges (ohne
Elektrizitatsnetz)
Saldo

Sffentliche
Beleuchtung
Saldo

Finanzierungskonto
Saldo

Aufwand

1'387'500
116'500

1'387'500
116'500

1'387'500

116'500

1'387'500
116'500

308'000

605'000

188'500

474'500

3'500

1'500

Budget 2021
Ertrag
1'504'000

1'504'000

1'504'000

1'504'000

231'000
77'000

793'500

478'000

1'500

Aufwand

1'530'666.
100'645.

1'530'666.
100'645.

1'530'666.

100'645.

1'530'666.
100'645.

315635 .

737'519.

83'690.

489'961

84'818.

12'649.
12'649.

89
31

89
31

89

31

89
31

26

72

98

.20

40

29—
29

Rechnung 2021
Ertrag

1'631'312.

1'631'312.

1'631'312.

1'631'312.

235" 321 .
.36

80'513

821'210.

574'779.

20

20

20

20

90

70

60



